Rang

0N UDRWN R

Nr

Name
299 Dream team : (De Muynck Noah, Desmet Peter, Rogge Simon)
295 Van Ophem, Billiet, Van Ophem Jeremy, Bernard, Jeremy
297 Nancy and the boys : (Dekeyser Steven, Helderwert Nancy, Van Eetvelde Davy)
294 De Wispelaere, Sesselle, Schoors Linde, Gino, Gert
296 de sportvriendinnen : (van de Gevel Veerle, Meire Kathleen, De Vreese Joke)
293 De Buck, Bourgonjon, Van Haver Eveline, Els, Katrien
292 Van de Geuchte, Hugelier, Standaert Jonas, Bart, Bavo
298 MTV Mixed : (Van Wonterghem Johan, Huyghe Anneleen, Rijckaert Sandra)

Category
Heren
Heren
Gemengd
Gemengd
Dames
Dames
Heren
Gemengd

Rank
1%
2%
1%
2%
1%
2%
3%
3%

Time Swim

00:14:21.82
00:20:07.21
00:17:02.70
00:16:58.40
00:18:46.13
00:18:46.15
00:23:04.58
00:21:22.15

Swim
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Time T1

00:01:02.68
00:00:47.66
00:00:57.78
00:01:08.05
00:01:06.93
00:01:06.78
00:01:11.00
00:01:07.64

T1
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Time Bike

00:56:21.19
01:09:05.94
01:13:56.22
01:10:38.98
01:12:21.39
01:12:20.16
01:10:08.14
01:15:17.50

Bike
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Time T2

00:01:04.34
00:00:57.06
00:01:09.93
00:01:10.12
00:00:55.95
00:01:03.46
00:01:28.82
00:00:58.39

T2
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Time Run

00:35:02.55
00:40:36.23
00:40:30.04
00:44:22.03
00:43:24.36
00:43:55.41
00:52:36.51
00:53:26.21

Run
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TimeTotal

01:47:52.60
02:11:34.13
02:13:36.69
02:14:17.60
02:16:34.79
02:17:11.97
02:28:29.06
02:32:11.91



